
SS Car LEG 1 SS SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 TC SS DIFF.
POS. No. RESULTS TIME TIME TIME TIME PENALTY PENALTY TOTAL FROM 1st

1 1 GALATARIOTIS SIMOS IOANNOU ANTONIOS VW POLO GTi R5 0:38:20.2 0:11:25.1 0:05:55.9 0:11:15.9 0:05:59.1 0:00:00.0 1:12:56.2 1:12:56.2 0:00:00.0

2 10 POLYKARPOU GIORGOS NIKOLAIDES PERIKLES PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 RC4 0:41:55.9 0:12:28.1 0:06:22.9 0:12:04.8 0:06:16.4 0:00:00.0 1:19:08.1 1:19:08.1 0:06:11.9

3 5 SIOFEROS KONSTANTINOS GEORGIOU KYROS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII RCS2 0:43:09.9 0:11:50.3 0:06:33.5 0:11:40.1 0:06:34.8 0:00:00.0 1:19:48.6 1:19:48.6 0:06:52.4

4 9 TSAGKARIS FILIPPOS LYSANDROU GIORGOS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII RCS2 0:42:27.7 0:12:22.0 0:06:35.7 0:12:07.7 0:06:25.5 0:00:00.0 1:19:58.6 1:19:58.6 0:07:02.4

5 7 KLEANTHIS ELLINAS POUGIOUKKAS GIORGOS FORD FIESTA DYTCO RCL1 0:44:40.3 0:13:05.3 0:07:06.8 0:12:52.5 0:07:10.2 0:00:10.0 1:24:55.1 1:25:05.1 0:12:08.9

6 15 ARGYRIOU KONSTANTINOS LASKOS STAMATIS TOYOTA YARIS RCS1 0:45:46.6 0:13:56.4 0:07:11.4 0:14:14.2 0:07:10.6 0:00:00.0 1:28:19.2 1:28:19.2 0:15:23.0

7 12 GEROLEMOU SKEVOS GEROLEMOU MARY SUZUKI SWIFT RC5 0:47:13.6 0:14:50.8 0:07:38.2 0:14:40.0 0:07:31.9 0:00:00.0 1:31:54.5 1:31:54.5 0:18:58.3

8 16 ACHILLEOS PANAGIOTIS STEFANOU RAFAEL SUZUKI SWIFT RC5 0:50:25.1 0:14:39.3 0:07:49.1 0:14:41.0 0:08:14.9 0:00:00.0 1:35:49.4 1:35:49.4 0:22:53.2

9 3 ANTONIOU STAVROS PIERI DEMETRIS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X RC2 1:08:37.7 0:12:12.5 0:06:48.6 0:11:57.9 0:06:36.2 0:00:00.0 1:46:12.9 1:46:12.9 0:33:16.7

10 4 KONSTANTINOU KONSTANTINOS NIKOLAOU ELENIOS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII RCS2 1:11:48.4 0:12:12.2 0:06:24.4 0:11:58.0 0:06:30.0 0:00:00.0 1:48:53.0 1:48:53.0 0:35:56.8

11 17 KONSTIANTOS APOSTOLOS MYLONA FANOS VW GOLF GTi MIXED 0:00:00.0 0:14:29.9 0:07:59.0 0:14:35.4 0:07:58.2 0:00:00.0 0:45:02.5 0:45:02.5

12 11 TRYFONOS EFTYCHIOS MANOLI KOSTAS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII RCS2 RET

13 8 POTAMOU MARIOS JACKSON CHRYSOVALANTIS SUBARU IMPREZA STi RC2 DNS

Tiger Rally 2023
OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Time: 16:30

DRIVER CO-DRIVER CAR Gr/Cl



SS Car SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 TC SS DIFF.
POS. No. TIME TIME TIME TIME PENALTY PENALTY FROM 1st

1 1 GALATARIOTIS SIMOS IOANNOU ANTONIOS VW POLO GTi R5 0:03:49.9 0:15:31.6 0:03:41.7 0:15:17.0 0:00:00.0 0:38:20.2 0:38:20.2 0:00:00.0
2 10 POLYKARPOU GIORGOS NIKOLAIDES PERIKLES PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 RC4 0:04:09.5 0:16:58.6 0:04:06.0 0:16:41.8 0:00:00.0 0:41:55.9 0:41:55.9 0:03:35.7
3 9 TSAGKARIS FILIPPOS LYSANDROU GIORGOS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO V RCS2 0:04:12.6 0:17:02.9 0:04:11.1 0:17:01.1 0:00:00.0 0:42:27.7 0:42:27.7 0:04:07.5
4 5 SIOFEROS KONSTANTINOS GEORGIOU KYROS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO V RCS2 0:03:56.3 0:18:37.2 0:03:54.1 0:16:42.3 0:00:00.0 0:43:09.9 0:43:09.9 0:04:49.7
5 7 KLEANTHIS ELLINAS POUGIOUKKAS GIORGOS FORD FIESTA DYTCO RCL1 0:04:13.2 0:17:23.6 0:04:08.3 0:18:55.2 0:00:10.0 0:44:40.3 0:44:50.3 0:06:30.1
6 15 ARGYRIOU KONSTANTINOS LASKOS STAMATIS TOYOTA YARIS RCS1 0:04:54.0 0:18:09.6 0:04:40.5 0:18:02.5 0:00:00.0 0:45:46.6 0:45:46.6 0:07:26.4
7 12 GEROLEMOU SKEVOS GEROLEMOU MARY SUZUKI SWIFT RC5 0:04:58.0 0:19:02.1 0:04:44.1 0:18:29.4 0:00:00.0 0:47:13.6 0:47:13.6 0:08:53.4
8 16 ACHILLEOS PANAGIOTIS STEFANOU RAFAEL SUZUKI SWIFT RC5 0:05:04.0 0:20:22.1 0:04:58.5 0:20:00.5 0:00:00.0 0:50:25.1 0:50:25.1 0:12:04.9
9 3 ANTONIOU STAVROS PIERI DEMETRIS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X RC2 0:04:07.4 DNF

10 11 TRYFONOS EFTYCHIOS MANOLI KOSTAS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO V RCS2 0:04:31.8 DNF
11 4 KONSTANTINOU KONSTANTINONIKOLAOU ELENIOS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO V RCS2 0:04:09.1 DNS
12 8 POTAMOU MARIOS JACKSON CHRYSOVALANT SUBARU IMPREZA STi RC2 DNS

TOTAL

Tiger Rally 2023
RESULTS FOR ALL SSs OF LEG 1
SPECIAL STAGES FROM 1 TO 4

DRIVER CO-DRIVER CAR Gr/Cl



SS Car SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 TC SS DIFF.
POS. No. TIME TIME TIME TIME PENALTY PENALTY TOTAL FROM 1st

1 1 GALATARIOTIS SIMOS IOANNOU ANTONIOS VW POLO GTi R5 0:11:25.1 0:05:55.9 0:11:15.9 0:05:59.1 0:00:00.0 0:34:36.0 0:34:36.0 0:00:00.0

2 5 SIOFEROS KONSTANTINOS GEORGIOU KYROS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII RCS2 0:11:50.3 0:06:33.5 0:11:40.1 0:06:34.8 0:00:00.0 0:36:38.7 0:36:38.7 0:02:02.7

3 4 KONSTANTINOU KONSTANTINOS NIKOLAOU ELENIOS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII RCS2 0:12:12.2 0:06:24.4 0:11:58.0 0:06:30.0 0:00:00.0 0:37:04.6 0:37:04.6 0:02:28.6

4 10 POLYKARPOU GIORGOS NIKOLAIDES PERIKLES PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 RC4 0:12:28.1 0:06:22.9 0:12:04.8 0:06:16.4 0:00:00.0 0:37:12.2 0:37:12.2 0:02:36.2

5 9 TSAGKARIS FILIPPOS LYSANDROU GIORGOS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII RCS2 0:12:22.0 0:06:35.7 0:12:07.7 0:06:25.5 0:00:00.0 0:37:30.9 0:37:30.9 0:02:54.9

6 3 ANTONIOU STAVROS PIERI DEMETRIS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X RC2 0:12:12.5 0:06:48.6 0:11:57.9 0:06:36.2 0:00:00.0 0:37:35.2 0:37:35.2 0:02:59.2

7 7 KLEANTHIS ELLINAS POUGIOUKKAS GIORGOS FORD FIESTA DYTCO RCL1 0:13:05.3 0:07:06.8 0:12:52.5 0:07:10.2 0:00:00.0 0:40:14.8 0:40:14.8 0:05:38.8

8 15 ARGYRIOU KONSTANTINOS LASKOS STAMATIS TOYOTA YARIS RCS1 0:13:56.4 0:07:11.4 0:14:14.2 0:07:10.6 0:00:00.0 0:42:32.6 0:42:32.6 0:07:56.6

9 12 GEROLEMOU SKEVOS GEROLEMOU MARY SUZUKI SWIFT RC5 0:14:50.8 0:07:38.2 0:14:40.0 0:07:31.9 0:00:00.0 0:44:40.9 0:44:40.9 0:10:04.9

10 17 KONSTIANTOS APOSTOLOS MYLONA FANOS VW GOLF GTi MIXED 0:14:29.9 0:07:59.0 0:14:35.4 0:07:58.2 0:00:00.0 0:45:02.5 0:45:02.5 0:10:26.5

11 16 ACHILLEOS PANAGIOTIS STEFANOU RAFAEL SUZUKI SWIFT RC5 0:14:39.3 0:07:49.1 0:14:41.0 0:08:14.9 0:00:00.0 0:45:24.3 0:45:24.3 0:10:48.3

Tiger Rally 2023
SUNDAY ONLY RESULTS

Time: 16:30

DRIVER CO-DRIVER CAR Gr/Cl
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